Undercounter
refrigerator
NUR-072-SS
Features
538 L Capacity / 19 Cubic Ft.
Temperature Range (°C): 0-8
Adjustable heavy duty shelves
Back mounted compressor
Adjustable temperature set
point
Stainless steel interior and
exterior
Easy to clean due to rounded
corner design
Natural refrigerant promotes
faster cool down and efficient
energy consumption
Distributed by:
SPECS
MODEL NUR-072-SS
Capacity (Cubic Feet) 19
Capacity (Litres) 538
Exterior Unit Dimensions (in) 72" (w) x 31.5" (d) x 36" (h)
Exterior Unit Dimensions (cm) 183 (w) x 80 (d) x 91.5 (h)
Shipping Dimensions with Box (in) 74" (w) x 33" (d) x 39" (h)
Shipping Dimensions with Box (cm) 188 (w) x 84 (d) x 99 (h)
Net Weight 242lb (110kg)
Type of Defrost Automatic
Swivel Casters Yes (2 with brakes)
Adjustable Shelves 1
Voltage 115V/60Hz
Input Power 380W
Amperes 3.4
Temperature 0-8 °C
Refrigerant (CFC-Free) R290
Compressor Embraco
WARRANTY: 3 years parts and labour, 2
additional years on the compressor
Design and specifications can change
without prior notice for product
improvement
Customer Service: 1.800.567.3620